
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Rumson Fair Haven 45

2 Monmouth Regional 59

3 Shore 60

4 Holmdel 100

5 Raritan 148

6 Manasquan 155

7 SJV 163

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Rumson Fair Haven 10 45

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Emily Hellman 00:20:22.913 5

2 7 Morgan Steinhacker 00:20:54.906 7

3 10 Fini Satzke 00:21:15.046 10

4 11 Avery Wall 00:21:18.166 11

5 12 Brittany Hofferber 00:21:18.706 12

6 13 Melissa Rowland 00:21:26.440 0

7 17 Caitlin Chasmar 00:22:12.673 0

2 Monmouth Regional 8 59

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Gabby Devito 00:20:17.773 3

2 4 Megan Lindstrom 00:20:19.100 4

3 15 Kristen Molloy 00:21:33.153 15

4 18 Heather Minue 00:22:14.990 18

5 19 Mackenzie Todd 00:22:16.853 19

6 48 Shannon Kelley 00:24:25.346 0

7 52 Haley Pszeniczny 00:24:51.453 0

3 Shore 12 60

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Sarah George 00:20:09.900 1

2 9 Sarah Lang 00:21:12.860 9

3 14 Casey Birdsall 00:21:27.520 14

4 16 Megan Racioppi 00:21:42.156 16

5 20 Francesca Lonigro 00:22:27.603 20

6 22 Ivette Rafael 00:22:38.483 0

7 30 Elizabeth Weeden 00:23:01.240 0

4 Holmdel 8 100

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Gypsy Blue Cooper 00:20:45.033 6

2 23 Mia Funcheon 00:22:41.390 22

3 24 Rachel X. Hua 00:22:43.243 23

4 25 Meghan Schienvar 00:22:50.680 24

5 26 Stephanie Sun 00:22:51.416 25

6 27 Victoria Szcezesna 00:22:52.160 0

7 33 Emerson Cooper 00:23:16.750 0

5 Raritan 7 148

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Megan Boese 00:20:59.243 8
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2 32 Taylor Monaghan 00:23:08.750 31

3 39 Tierra Hackley 00:23:39.583 35

4 40 Emily Gong 00:23:45.880 36

5 47 Caitlin Cinque 00:24:20.663 38

6 50 Adilah Khan 00:24:34.250 0

7 53 Samantha Mcaree 00:25:07.916 0

6 Manasquan 8 155

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Sydney Osso 00:22:54.363 27

2 29 Kyra Gordon 00:22:56.483 28

3 31 Brona Nielsen 00:23:07.376 30

4 35 Katie Bardsley 00:23:17.713 33

5 46 Shannon Brown 00:24:19.506 37

6 55 Maddy Harkness 00:25:47.243 0

7 58 Fiona Quigui 00:26:27.113 0

7 SJV 6 163

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Nora Honrath 00:20:16.890 2

2 37 Dana Stefany 00:23:19.006 34

3 49 Cailey Kirby 00:24:30.726 40

4 51 Abby Anderko 00:24:39.676 42

5 54 Kristen Chan 00:25:39.710 45

6 56 Ashley Omoregie 00:25:53.116 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Sarah George - 00:20:09.900 Shore

2 2 Nora Honrath - 00:20:16.890 SJV

3 3 Gabby Devito - 00:20:17.773 Monmouth Regional

4 4 Megan Lindstrom - 00:20:19.100 Monmouth Regional

5 5 Emily Hellman - 00:20:22.913 Rumson Fair Haven

6 6 Gypsy Blue Cooper - 00:20:45.033 Holmdel

7 7 Morgan Steinhacker - 00:20:54.906 Rumson Fair Haven

8 8 Megan Boese - 00:20:59.243 Raritan

9 9 Sarah Lang - 00:21:12.860 Shore

10 10 Fini Satzke - 00:21:15.046 Rumson Fair Haven

11 11 Avery Wall - 00:21:18.166 Rumson Fair Haven

12 12 Brittany Hofferber - 00:21:18.706 Rumson Fair Haven

13 13 Melissa Rowland - 00:21:26.440 Rumson Fair Haven

14 14 Casey Birdsall - 00:21:27.520 Shore

15 15 Kristen Molloy - 00:21:33.153 Monmouth Regional

16 16 Megan Racioppi - 00:21:42.156 Shore

17 17 Caitlin Chasmar - 00:22:12.673 Rumson Fair Haven

18 18 Heather Minue - 00:22:14.990 Monmouth Regional

19 19 Mackenzie Todd - 00:22:16.853 Monmouth Regional

20 20 Francesca Lonigro - 00:22:27.603 Shore

21 0 Emily Burns - 00:22:28.603 Rumson Fair Haven

22 21 Ivette Rafael - 00:22:38.483 Shore

23 22 Mia Funcheon - 00:22:41.390 Holmdel

24 23 Rachel X. Hua - 00:22:43.243 Holmdel

25 24 Meghan Schienvar - 00:22:50.680 Holmdel

26 25 Stephanie Sun - 00:22:51.416 Holmdel

27 26 Victoria Szcezesna - 00:22:52.160 Holmdel

28 27 Sydney Osso - 00:22:54.363 Manasquan

29 28 Kyra Gordon - 00:22:56.483 Manasquan

30 29 Elizabeth Weeden - 00:23:01.240 Shore

31 30 Brona Nielsen - 00:23:07.376 Manasquan

32 31 Taylor Monaghan - 00:23:08.750 Raritan

33 32 Emerson Cooper - 00:23:16.750 Holmdel

34 0 Mary Kate George - 00:23:17.370 Shore

35 33 Katie Bardsley - 00:23:17.713 Manasquan
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36 0 Kalilah Fajerman - 00:23:18.750 Rumson Fair Haven

37 34 Dana Stefany - 00:23:19.006 SJV

38 0 Nicole Lagrua - 00:23:19.803 Holmdel

39 35 Tierra Hackley - 00:23:39.583 Raritan

40 36 Emily Gong - 00:23:45.880 Raritan

41 0 Eli Rallo - 00:23:48.270 Rumson Fair Haven

42 0 Frances Mazzella - 00:24:02.010 Shore

43 0 Troy Maher - 00:24:03.110 Shore

44 0 Natalie Schussler - 00:24:03.513 Shore

45 0 Ellie George - 00:24:16.306 Shore

46 37 Shannon Brown - 00:24:19.506 Manasquan

47 38 Caitlin Cinque - 00:24:20.663 Raritan

48 39 Shannon Kelley - 00:24:25.346 Monmouth Regional

49 40 Cailey Kirby - 00:24:30.726 SJV

50 41 Adilah Khan - 00:24:34.250 Raritan

51 42 Abby Anderko - 00:24:39.676 SJV

52 43 Haley Pszeniczny - 00:24:51.453 Monmouth Regional

53 44 Samantha Mcaree - 00:25:07.916 Raritan

54 45 Kristen Chan - 00:25:39.710 SJV

55 46 Maddy Harkness - 00:25:47.243 Manasquan

56 47 Ashley Omoregie - 00:25:53.116 SJV

57 0 Jessica Pszeniczny - 00:26:24.556 Monmouth Regional

58 48 Fiona Quigui - 00:26:27.113 Manasquan

59 0 Kristin Lange - 00:26:43.736 Manasquan
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